Table 1

INTRO C

PRELIM 12

NOVICE 28

ELEMENTARY

RIDER

Carol Donner

Natasha Blest

Tea Carr-Hartley

Natasha Blest

Molly Craig

jane ingleby
Laura Campion
Serena Turner
Helen Gassman
Hollie neeson

Nikki Conlin

Tracy Skelly
Kimberly Watts
Vania Pickles
Hazel Davison,
Tea Carr-Hartley

DIANI
WESTERN-

JUDGES

Hollie neeson

DIANI
WESTERN-

Tracy Skelly
Kimberly Watts
Vania Pickles
Hazel Davison,
Lily Stephens
Selina Swift
Vicky Weir

DIANI
WESTERN-

DIANI
WESTERN-

Lily Stephens
Vicky Weir

HORSE
Furia CLXIV

Blue

Riva
Blue

Troy of
Torthorwald

Jacks Black
Lux

Jacks Black
Danny

SMR Unique
TopNotch

BEAR

Exit Visa
Sienna
Beechfield.
Zuma

Friday

BREAK

SMR Unique
Friday

Bear

Exit Visa

Sienna
Beechfield.
Charlie

Tick Tock Canary
Westcoast Storm

DELILAH

DELILAH

Charlie

Westcoast Storm

09:30
09:35

09:40
09:46
09:52

09:58
10:04
10:09
10:16
10:22
10:28

10:40
10:46
10:52
10:58
11:04

11:10

11:19
11:26

11:33
11:40
11:47
11:54
12:01
12:08
12:15
12:22

12:37

12:44
12:51

PLACE

59.56|2nd
63.47|1st

55.37|15th
65|5th
66.11|2nd

62.03|9th
66.11|2nd
62.4|7th
60.37|10th
58.33|14th
62.22|8th

58.88|11th

63.33/6th

71.11)1st
58.7|12th
58.7|12th

65.92|4th

65.2/6th
64.79 8th

65.2|6th
66.87|4th
71.66|1st
61.87|10th
67.29|3rd
64.79(8th
66.66|5th
68.33|2nd

66|1st

60.2|3rd
64.2|2nd



