Table 1

INTRO C	RIDER	HORSE	TIME	SCORE	PLACE
	Carol Donner	Furia CLXIV	09:30	59.56	
	Natasha Blest	Blue	09:35		
PRELIM 12					
	Tea Carr-Hartley	Riva	09:40	55.37	15th
	Natasha Blest	Blue	09:46	65	5th
	Molly Craig	Troy of Torthorwald	09:52	66.11	2nd
	jane ingleby	Jacks Black	09:58	62.03	9th
	Laura Campion	Lux	10:04	66.11	2nd
	Serena Turner	Jacks Black	10:09	62.4	7th
	Helen Gassman	Danny	10:16	60.37	10th
	Hollie neeson	SMR Unique	10:22	58.33	14th
	Nikki Conlin	TopNotch	10:28	62.22	8th
	Tracy Skelly	BEAR	10:40	58.88	11th
	Kimberly Watts	Exit Visa	10:46	63.33	6th
	Vania Pickles	Sienna	10:52	71.11	1st
	Hazel Davison,	Beechfield.	10:58	58.7	12th
	Tea Carr-Hartley	Zuma	11:04	58.7	12th
	DIANI WESTERN-	Friday	11:10	65.92	4th
	<u>JUDGES</u>	BREAK			
NOVICE 28					
	Hollie neeson	SMR Unique	11:19	65.2	6th
	DIANI WESTERN-	Friday	11:26	64.79	8th
	Tracy Skelly	Bear	11:33	65.2	6th
	Kimberly Watts	Exit Visa	11:40	66.87	4th
	Vania Pickles	Sienna	11:47	71.66	1st
	Hazel Davison,	Beechfield.	11:54	61.87	10th
	Lily Stephens	Charlie	12:01	67.29	3rd
	Selina Swift	Tick Tock Canary	12:08	64.79	8th
	Vicky Weir	Westcoast Storm	12:15	66.66	5th
	DIANI WESTERN-	DELILAH	12:22	68.33	2nd
ELEMENTARY					
	DIANI WESTERN-	DELILAH	12:37	66	1st
	Lily Stephens	Charlie	12:44	60.2	3rd
	Vicky Weir	Westcoast Storm	12:51	64.2	2nd